
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies [ 

Company Number 

05589292 

Name of Company 

Lancing Press Limited 

|/We 

Jonathan James Beard, 2/3 Pavilion Buildings, Brighton, East Sussex, BN1 1EE 

John Walters, 2/3 Pavilion Buildings, Brighton, East Sussex, BN1 1EE 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 19 January 2015 

Signed Ge Date 419 January 2015 

Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP 

Se |W IMM 
21/01/2015 #184 

Ref LA164CVLJJB/IW/SJW COMPANIES HOUSE 
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Lancing Press Limited 

on the 19 January 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name RICHARD WARREN NEA 

Signed (2 W§N . N ech 

Dated LA. \- ZOISy 



, 

Lancing Ptess Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 January 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 
Book Debts (Factored) 41,155 95 37,040 36 
Close Invoice Finance Limited (34,112 62) 

2,927 74 2,927 74 

Assets subject to floating charge: 
Plant & Machinery, etc 34,310 81 5,150 00 
Book Debts (Non Factored) 4,109 20 3,698 28 

Other Debtors 14,816 45 NIL 

Deferred Tax Asset 36,584 00 NIL 

VAT Refund 120 47 NIL 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature (2 \N ‘ NecA 

11,776 02 

bate (\CA- \ ZOAS 



, 

Lancing Press Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 January 2015 

A‘ - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 11,776 02 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Employees re Arrears/Ho! Pay 9,856 29 
9,856 29 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 1,919 73 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

1,919 73 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 1,919 73 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 1,919 73 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 1,919 73 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade Creditors 48,000 74 

Employees re Notice/Redundancy Pay 28,888 05 

Directors 245,900 47 

Banks/Institutions 14,437 15 

HMRC (PAYE/NIC) . 19,897 34 
Other 1,289 75 

Landlord 37,601 60 

396,015 10 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (394,095 37) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (394,095 37) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 5,000 00 

5,000 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (399,095 37) 

Signature (0.WoNeak Date LA.\.2aIg 



22 Zi Sh0z 